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Participants Representation E-mail 
Aggie Blandford NSEDC aggie@nsedc.com 
Allen Atchak Stebbins stebbins_ira@yahoo.com 
Andrew Hartsig Ocean Conservancy ahartsig@oceanconservancy.org 
Angelique Anderson CVRF angelique_A@coastalvillages.org 
Art Ivanoff Unalakleet artcivanoff@hotmail.com 
Axel Jackson Native Village of Shaktoolik ksagoonick@kawerak.org 
Bob Lauth AFSC bob.lauth@noaa.gov 
Bob McConnaughey  AFSC bob.mcconnaughey@noaa.gov 
Charles Saccheus Native Village of Elim eli.tc@kawerak.org 
Charlie Lean NSEDC charlie@nsedc.com 
Christine Perkins Kawerak cperkins@kawerak.org 
Craig Rose AFSC Craig.rose@noaa.gov 
Cynthia Yeung  AFSC cynthia.yeung@noaa.gov 
Dan Urban NMFS dan.urban@noaa.gov 
David Bill Sr. Tooksok Bay david_bill1938@yahoo.com 
David Carl Kipnuk Ktc99614@yahoo.com 
David O. David Kwigillingok kwktribal@yahoo.com 
Deborah Vo  CVRF dvo@ydfda.org 
Diana Evans  NPFMC Diana.evans@noaa.gov 
Dorothy Childers  Alaska Marine Conservation Council Dorothy@akmarine.org 
Erik Obrien State of Alaska erik.obrien@alaska.gov 
Eric Olsen NPFMC eolson@gci.net 
Eva Mendalook Diomede tc.dio@kawerak.org 
Frank K. Oxereok Jr. Wales tc.waa@kawerk.org 
Fred Phillip Kwigillingok fredkphillip@gmail.com 
George Pletnikoff  Greenpeace/AITC george.pletnikoff@yahoo.com 
Glenn Seaman  glennseaman@gci.net 
Gregg Williams  Intl. Pacific Halibut Commission gregg@iphc.washington.edu 
Heather Kinzie A Leading Solution  
Jack Fagerstrom Golovin dbrown@kawerak.org 
Jason Anderson  Best Uses Cooperative jasonanderson@seanet.com 
Jennifer Hooper AVCP jhooper@avcp.org 
John A. Phillip Sr. Kongiganak Kong.tribe@gmail.com 
John Jemewouk Elim jemewouk@hotmail.com 
John Olson NOAA John.v.olson@noaa.gov 
Jon Warrenchuk  Oceana Jwarrenchuk@oceana.org 
Jonathan Snyder  US Fish & Wildlife Jonathan_snyder@fws.gov 
Julia Beaty AK Marine Conservation Council Julia@akmarine.org 
Julie Raymond-Yakoubian Kawerak Jraymond-yakoubian@kawerak.org 
Karl Ashenfelter White Mountain karlsugarspot@yahoo.com 
Keith Bruton O’Hara Corporation office@oharaseattle.com 
Kenneth Kingeekuk Native Village of Savoonga fnkingeekuk@yahoo.com 
Larson Hunter CVRF larson_H@coastalvillages.org 
Laurie McNicholas Nome lauriemcnich@gmail.com 
Melanie Brown  NMFS Melanie.brown@noaa.gov 
Michael Cameron NOAA Michael.cameron@noaa.gov 
Muriel Morse AK Marine Conservation Council muriel@akmarine.org 
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Nicole Kimball  NPFMC Nicole.kimball@noaa.gov 
Pat Livingston AFSC Pat.livingston@noaa.gov 
Peter M. Moore Emmonak irr@hughes.net 
Reggie Barr Breving Mission/NSEDC  
Stanley Tom Newtok Stanley_tom2003@yhaoo.com           
Stewart Tocktoo Brevig Mission Native Village  
Tamara Zeller  US Fish & Wildlife Tamara_zeller@fws.gov 
Ukallaysaaq Tom Okleasik NWAB tokleasik@nwabor.org 
Vera Metcalf Kawerak vmetcalf@kawerak.org 
Vince Pikonganna King Island jknowlton@kawerak.org 
Weaver Ivanoff Unalakleet irahouse@msn.com 
William Brown Eek Traditional Council etcgov@yahoo.com 
 

  




